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Date Start Event Name Location Group Event Type Depart
Tue 04/11/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Milton Milton Senior High School Varsity Baseball Away Game
Sat 04/15/2023 11:00 am Varsity Baseball vs. Randolph Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Home Game
Tue 04/18/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Lamoille Lamoille Union High School Varsity Baseball Away Game
Thu 04/20/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ U-32 U-32 Varsity Baseball Away Game
Tue 04/25/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Milton Milton Varsity Baseball Away Game
Mon 05/01/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Milton Milton Varsity Baseball Away Game
Tue 05/02/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. North Country Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Home Game
Thu 05/04/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Spaulding Spaulding High School Varsity Baseball Away Game
Sat 05/06/2023 3:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Thetford Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Home Game
Tue 05/09/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Oxbow Oxbow High School Varsity Baseball Away Game
Thu 05/11/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Montpelier Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Home Game
Sat 05/13/2023 11:00 am Varsity Baseball @ Lyndon Institute Lyndon Institute Varsity Baseball Away Game
Mon 05/15/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Randolph Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Home Game
Tue 05/16/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Randolph Randolph Union High School Varsity Baseball Away Game
Wed 05/17/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Randolph Randolph Union High School Varsity Baseball Away Game
Thu 05/18/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Hazen Hazen Varsity Baseball Away Game
Sat 05/20/2023 11:00 am Varsity Baseball vs. U-32 Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Home Game
Tue 05/23/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Lake Region Lake Region Varsity Baseball Away Game
Thu 05/25/2023 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs. Lamoille Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Home Game
Sat 05/27/2023 11:00 am Varsity Baseball vs. North Country Baseball Field Varsity Baseball Home Game
Tue 05/30/2023 7:00 pm #12 Varsity Baseball @ #5 Hartford VPA

Playdown
Hartford High School Varsity Baseball Playoff Game


